IDVOTACAO VOTACAO

795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1l BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1l BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO

OPCAO

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto em Branco

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Voto Nulo

Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes

REGIAO
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
2-Centro
2-Centro

SUBREGIAO
1-ACORES
10-MADEIRA
11-GRANDE LISBOA
14-LISBOA-CIDADE
15-OESTE
16-PORTALEGRE
18-RIBATEJO
19-SETUBAL
2-FARO
24-ESTRANGEIRO
4-BEJA

9-EVORA
12-GUARDA
13-LEIRIA

22-VISEU

3-AVEIRO
7-CASTELO BRANCO
8-COIMBRA
17-PORTO
20-VIANA DO CASTELO
21-VILA REAL
5-BRAGA
6-BRAGANCA
10-MADEIRA
11-GRANDE LISBOA
14-LISBOA-CIDADE
15-OESTE
19-SETUBAL
2-FARO

22-VISEU
7-CASTELO BRANCO
8-COIMBRA
17-PORTO

21-VILA REAL
5-BRAGA
1-ACORES
10-MADEIRA
11-GRANDE LISBOA
14-LISBOA-CIDADE
15-OESTE
16-PORTALEGRE
18-RIBATEJO
19-SETUBAL
2-FARO
24-ESTRANGEIRO
4-BEJA

9-EVORA
12-GUARDA
13-LEIRIA

VOTOS

19
38
135
223
14

26
53
23

15
10
11
18
21

78
342
20
13
90

13
22

NN R~R BN

27

178
249
987
1582
78
43
225
462
234

30
97
134
250



795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1l BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1l BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 Al BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO
795655 A1 BASTONARIO

Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes
Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes

2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
1-Sul
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
2-Centro
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte
3-Norte

22-VISEU
3-AVEIRO
7-CASTELO BRANCO
8-COIMBRA
17-PORTO
20-VIANA DO CASTELO
21-VILA REAL
5-BRAGA
6-BRAGANCA
1-ACORES
10-MADEIRA
11-GRANDE LISBOA
14-LISBOA-CIDADE
15-OESTE
16-PORTALEGRE
18-RIBATEJO
19-SETUBAL
2-FARO
24-ESTRANGEIRO
4-BEJA

9-EVORA
12-GUARDA
13-LEIRIA

22-VISEU

3-AVEIRO
7-CASTELO BRANCO
8-COIMBRA
17-PORTO
20-VIANA DO CASTELO
21-VILA REAL
5-BRAGA
6-BRAGANCA

367
368
165
2090
2642
154
143
630
63
65
123
578
932
54
20
118
218
139

20
51
31
70
92
90
45

417
2899
153
132
544
75



