IDVOTACAO VOTACAO	OPCAO	REGIAO	SUBREGIAO	VOTOS
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	1-AÇORES	19
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	10-MADEIRA	38
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	11-GRANDE LISBOA	135
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	14-LISBOA-CIDADE	223
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	15-OESTE	14
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	16-PORTALEGRE	6
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	18-RIBATEJO	26
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	19-SETÚBAL	53
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	2-FARO	23
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	24-ESTRANGEIRO	1
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	4-BEJA	7
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		1-Sul	9-ÉVORA	15
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO		2-Centro	12-GUARDA	10
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	2-Centro	13-LEIRIA	11
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	2-Centro	22-VISEU	18
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	2-Centro	3-AVEIRO	21
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	2-Centro	7-CASTELO BRANCO	8
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	2-Centro	8-COIMBRA	78
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	3-Norte	17-PORTO	342
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	3-Norte	20-VIANA DO CASTELO	20
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	3-Norte	21-VILA REAL	13
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	3-Norte	5-BRAGA	90
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto em Branco	3-Norte	6-BRAGANÇA	7
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	1-Sul	10-MADEIRA	2
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	1-Sul	11-GRANDE LISBOA	13
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	1-Sul	14-LISBOA-CIDADE	22
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	1-Sul	15-OESTE	2
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	1-Sul	19-SETÚBAL	4
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	1-Sul	2-FARO	4
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	2-Centro	22-VISEU	1
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	2-Centro	7-CASTELO BRANCO	2
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	2-Centro	8-COIMBRA	5
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	3-Norte	17-PORTO	27
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	3-Norte	21-VILA REAL	1
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Voto Nulo	3-Norte	5-BRAGA	8
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	1-AÇORES	178
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	10-MADEIRA	249
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	11-GRANDE LISBOA	987
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	14-LISBOA-CIDADE	1582
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	15-OESTE	78
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	16-PORTALEGRE	43
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	18-RIBATEJO	225
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	19-SETÚBAL	462
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	2-FARO	234
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	24-ESTRANGEIRO	5
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	1-Sul	4-BEJA	30
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	_	1-Sul	9-ÉVORA	97
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	2-Centro	12-GUARDA	134
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	2-Centro	13-LEIRIA	250
	-			

795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	2-Centro	22-VISEU	367
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	2-Centro	3-AVEIRO	368
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	2-Centro	7-CASTELO BRANCO	165
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	2-Centro	8-COIMBRA	2090
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	3-Norte	17-PORTO	2642
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	3-Norte	20-VIANA DO CASTELO	154
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	3-Norte	21-VILA REAL	143
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	3-Norte	5-BRAGA	630
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Carlos José Faria Diogo Cortes	3-Norte	6-BRAGANÇA	63
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	1-AÇORES	65
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	10-MADEIRA	123
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	11-GRANDE LISBOA	578
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	14-LISBOA-CIDADE	932
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	15-OESTE	54
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	16-PORTALEGRE	20
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	18-RIBATEJO	118
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	19-SETÚBAL	218
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	2-FARO	139
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	24-ESTRANGEIRO	1
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	4-BEJA	20
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	1-Sul	9-ÉVORA	51
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	2-Centro	12-GUARDA	31
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	2-Centro	13-LEIRIA	70
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	2-Centro	22-VISEU	92
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	2-Centro	3-AVEIRO	90
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	2-Centro	7-CASTELO BRANCO	45
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	2-Centro	8-COIMBRA	417
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	3-Norte	17-PORTO	2899
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	3-Norte	20-VIANA DO CASTELO	153
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	3-Norte	21-VILA REAL	132
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	3-Norte	5-BRAGA	544
795655 A1 BASTONÁRIO	Rui Manuel Lopes Nunes	3-Norte	6-BRAGANÇA	75